TRADING SPECIFICATIONS 
The number of months open for trading at a given time shall be determined by the Exchange. 
914102.A.  Trading Schedule  
The hours for trading shall be determined by the Exchange. 
914102.B.  Trading Unit  
The contract unit shall be two thousand five hundred (2,500) pounds.  
914102.C.  Price Increments  
The minimum price fluctuation shall be five one-hundredths of one cent ($0.0005) per pound.  
Prices shall be quoted in dollars and cents per pound.  
914102.D.  Position Limits, Exemptions, Position Accountability and Reportable Levels